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Vaibhavwad 

/pueu MAHARANA PRATAPSINH SHIKSHAN SANSTHA, MUMBAI'S 

ANANDIBAI RAORANE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, 

VAIBHAVWADI, SINDHUDURG

Sub: Foundation Course ( Sem-IV) 

List of Students with Project Titte (2021-22)

Title of the ProjectS.R Name of the Student 

No 

1 AGRE HITESH BALKRUSHNA Right to Information act 2005 

AMRASKAR AKANKSHA PRAKASH Right to Information act 2005 

3 AMRASKAR BHAGYASHRI RATNAKAR Right to Information act 2005 

Right to Information act 2005 

Right to Information act 2005 

Right to Information act 2005 

Right to Information act 2005 

Right to Information act 2005 

Right to Information act 2005 

Right to Information act 2005 

Right to Information act 2005 

Right to nformation act 2005 

Right to Information act 2005 

Right to Information act 2005 

CHIRPUTARAR VEENA DATTATRAY |Right to Information act 2005 

AYARE AADINATH EKANATH 
5 AYARE POONAM RAVINDRA 

BANE RAKHI HARISHCHANDRA

4 

6 
BANE VAIBHAVI ANANT 

8 BELEKAR VISHAL BHAGAWAN
BHUTAL HARSHADA VISHVAS

10 CHAUDHARI AKHIL BAJIRAV 

11 CHAVAN ARPITA AJAY 

12 CHAVAN NIKITA WAMAN 

13 CHAVAN PRITI SONU 

14 CHAVAN ROHIT SURYAKANT

15 
16 DALAVI PRAFULLI PRABHAKAR Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 

17 DARDE CHETANA GOVIND Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 

18 DARDE JANHAVI RAJENDRA Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 

19 DESAI PRATIKSHA SATYAVAN Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 

20 DESAI SAMIKSHA SADANAND Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 

21 GADE SHUBHAM BAPURAO Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 

22 GANDHI GAURI SANDESH Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 

23 GAVANKAR PRANIT YASHWANT Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 
24 GAWADE OMKAR PANDURANG Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 

25 GHADI PRAFULL CHANDRAKANT Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 
GHADI ROHIT CHANDRAKANT Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 

26 

27 GHAG GANESH TANAJI Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 
GOTHANKAR SANJAY BAPU Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 

28 

29 GURAV ANJALI ASHOK Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act GURAV NITIN VASUDEV Citizen Charter and Public Service Guarantee act 
30 

31 GURAV SANKET SANJAY 
32 GURAV SURAJ SATYAWAN 

Consumer Protection act 2016 
Consumer Protection act 2016 
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ueu 33 GURAV SWARUPA DATTARAM 

34 INDAP ABHISHEK LAU 

35 INDAP RUTIK VAMAN 

36 JADHAV SRUSHTI SURESH 

37 KADAM ADITYA ANIL. 

| Consumer Protection act 2016 

Consumer Protection act 2016 

| Consumer Protection act 20166 

| Consumer Protection act 2016 

Consumer Protection act 2016 

KADAM AKANKSHA CHANDRAKANT Consumer Protection act 2016 38 
KADAM BHAGYASHRI SANTOSH 

40 KADAM UDAY VISHWANNATH
41 KALE VAISHNAVI VITTHAL 

42 KAMBLE SIMRAN ADESH 

39 Consumer Protection act 2016 

Consumer Protection act 2016 

Consumer Protection act 2016 

Consumer Protection act 2016 

43 KAMBLE SUPRIYA MOHAN Consumer Protection act 2016 

44 KARAMBALE RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT

45 KHANVILKAR CHIRAG GAJANAN 
KHETAL DIGAMBAR MANOHAR 

Consumer Protection act 2016 

Consumer Protestion act 2016 

Information and Communication Technology 46 

47 KOLTE PRADNYA MANGESH Information and Communication Technology 

Information and Communication Technology 

Information and Communication Technology 

Information and Communication Technology 

48 KUBADE CHAITALI RAJKUMAR 

49 KUDALKAR RENUKA DATTARAM 

50 KUDTARKAR PRATIK PRAKASH 

LAD SONALI WAMAN | Information and Communication Technology 

Information and Communication Technology 

| Information and Communication Technology 

Information and Communication Technology 

MANJREKAR SHREYAS SHRIKRISHNA Information and Communication Technology 

51 

52 MAINKAR SIDDHI ARJUN 

53 MANE DIVYA PRAKASH

54 MANJALKAR SANDESH DEOO 

55 
-

Information and Communication Technology 
Information and Communication Technology 
Information and Communication Technology 

Information and Communication Technology 

Information and Communication Technology 

56 MIRASHI PRANATI PRAKASH

MIRASHI SANDESH SANJAY 57 
MOHITE RAJENDRA SURESH 

59 MORE ADITI ASHOK 
58 

60 MORE ANKITA MANOHAR 

MORE PRATIK TUKARAM Cyber Crime 

Cyber Crime 
Cyber Crime 

Cyber Crime 

Cyber Crime 

Cyber Crime 

Cyber Crime 
Cyber Crime 

Cyber Crime 

61 

62 MORE ROMEEL RAMAKANT 

63 MORE SAMIR VITTHAL 

MORE SIDDHI PRAMOD 64 
65 MURKAR SHUBHAM VILAS 

66 NANDALSAKAR PRITI PRAKASH 

67 NARKAR AKSHATA ATMARAMM 

68 NARKAR DIPTI PRAKASH 

69 NEVAREKAR OMKAR PRAKASH 

70 PALANDE GAURI VIJAAY 
71 PANCHAL BHAGYASHRIGOPINATHCyber Crime 

Cyber Crime 

PANCHAL PRANALI SURESH 
12 Cyber Crime 

PASHTE PRITESH SUBHASH 
73 PATIL ASHA DILIP 

Cyber Crime 

Cyber Crime 
74 
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L75 
76 PATIL RAHUL RANJIT 

77 PATIL SUVIDHA SANJAY 
78 PATIL VAISHNAVI ASHOK 

79 PAVASKAR KANCHAN ANANT 

PATIL KAVITA RAJENDRA 
Cyber Crime 

UPSC and MPSC 

UPSC and MPSC 

UPSC and MPSC 
UPSC and MPSC 

80 PAWAR ABHISHEK RAVINDRA 
UPSC and MPSC 

81 PAWAR JAYESH EKNATH 
UPSC and MPSC 

82 PAWAR KUNAL MOHAN 
83 PHONDKE ROHINI MILIND 

84 PHONDKE SHREYA VILAS 
85 PRABHU SHUBHAM TUKARAM 

UPSC and MPSC 

UPSC and MPSC 

UPSC and MPSC 

UPSC and MPSC 
86 PRABHU VAIBHAV PRADIP 

87 RAHATE BHUSHAN RAJENDRA 
88 RAORANE ADESH SURESH 

UPSC and MPSC 

UPSC and MPSC 

UPSC and MPSC 

89 RAORANE AMOL PANDURANG UPSC and MPSC 

90 RAORANE LALIT VILAS UPSC and MPSC 
Goal Setting 91 RAORANE LOCHANA ASHOK 

92 RAORANE PRAJAKTA SHANTARAM Goal Setting 
RAORANE RUSHIKESH SANDESH Goal Setting 

Goal Setting 

Goal Setting 

93 
94 RAORANE TEJAL MADHUKAR 

RAORANE VISHAKHA SURENDRA 95 
PAWALE RUTIK SANTOSH Goal Setting 

Goal Setting 
Goal Setting 

Goal Setting 

96 

97 SADAVADEKAR AKSHATA KRISHNA 

98 SALUNKHE NAYAN SANTOSH 

99 SATAM PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT 

100 SAWANT PRAJYOT MANOHAR 

101 SAWANT SAGAR SUDHAKAR 
102 SAWANT SHAMIKA SHIRISH 
103 SHELAR PREETI PARSHURAMM 

Goal Setting 
Goal Setting 

Goal Setting 

Goal Setting 

Goal Setting 104 SHRUNGARE PRATIKSHA SANJAY 

105 TAKKE SURAJ SANTOSH 

106 TAVADE ONKAR RAJENDRA 

Goal Setting 

Time Management

107 TAWADE ABHIJEET ARUN 

108 TAWADE AKSHATA SACHIN 

TONDAVALKAR DIPALI SURYAKANT 

Time Management 

Time Management

Time Management109 
110 VALANJU TEJAS MANGESH Time Management

Time Management

Time Management
ADULKAR SANTOSH MARUTI 

111 
SAKPAL ABHISHEKH SAHADEV 

113 KADU SAMEER SANTOSH 
112 

Time Management

PAWAR TEJAS RAVINDRA Time Management 
114 

115 KADAM SADHANA CHANDRAKANT Time Management

Motivation 
116 KADAM SAHIL SANDIP 
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Motivation 117 NARKAR SMITA SITARAM 

SALUNKHE ALPESH HANUMANT Motivation 118 

119 SOLKAR ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT Motivation 
120 | SUTAR SATISH AKANATH 
121 

Motivation 

Motivation 
KATKAR PRADIP DASHARATH 

Motivation 122 PANCHAL ROHAN BABAJI 
123 SAWANT CHAITALI ANANT 
124 RANE DIVYA SANDIP 

Motivation 
Motivation 

principai 
pal Anandibai Raotane Aiistohmerce & Science 

College, Vaibhawadi. 

Course Teacher 
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YIpueu MAHARANA PRATAPSINH SHIKSHAN SANSTHA, MUMBAI'S 

ANANDIBAI RAORANE ARTS, cOMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, 

VAIBHAvWADI, SINDHUDURRG 

Sub:- Foundation Course (Sem-1I ) 

List of Students with Project Title (2021-22) 

S.R Name of the Student 

No 
Title of the Project 

AGRE HITESH BALKRUSHNA Violations of Schedule caste and Schedule Tribe 

2 2 AMRASKAR AKANKSHA PRAK.ASH 
3 AMRASKAR BHAGYASHRI RATNAKAR Violations of Schedule caste and Schedule Tribe 

4 AYARE AADINATH EKANATH 
AYARE P0ONAM RAVINDRA 

6 BANE RAKHI HARISHCHANDRA 

Violations of Schedule caste and Schedule Tribe 

Violations of Schedule caste and Schedule Tribe 

Violations of Schedule caste and Schedule Tribe 

Violations of Schedule caste and Schedule Tribe 

BANE VAIBHAVI ANANT 7 Violations of Schedule caste and Schedule Tribe 

8 BELEKAR VISHAL BHAGAWAN Violations of Schedule caste and Schedule Tribe 

BHUTAL HARSHADA VISHVAS Violations of Schedule caste and Schedule Tribe 9 

10 CHAUDHARI AKHIL BA.JIRAV 

CHAVAN ARPITA AJAY 

Violations of Schedule caste and Schedule Tribe 

The prevention of Atrocities (against sC/ST Jact 1989 

The prevention of Atrocities (against SC/ST Jact 1989 
The prevention of Atrocities (against sC/ST Jact 1989 

The prevention of Atrocities (against SC/ST Jact 1989 
The prevention of Atrocities (against SC/ST )act 1989 

The prevention of Atrocities (against SC/ST )act 1989 

The prevention of Atrocities (against SC/ST Jact 1989 

The prevention of Atrocities (against SC/ST )act 1989 

The prevention of Atrocities (against SC/ST )act 1989 

The prevention of Atrocities (against SC/ST )act 1989 

11 
12 CHAVAN NIKITA WAMAN 

13 CHAVAN PRITI SONU 
14 CHAVAN ROHIT SURYAKANT 

15 CHIRPUTAKAR VEENA DATTATRAY 

16 
DALAVI PRAFULLI PRABHAKAR

17 DARDE CHETANA GOVIND 

18 DARDE JANHAVI RAJENDRA 

19 
DESAI PRATIKSHA SATYAVANN

20 DESAI SAMIKSHA SADANAND 

21 
GADE SHUBHAM BAPURAO Redressal Machanism at the National and State level 

22 GANDHI GAURI SANDESH Redressal Machanism at the National and State level 

23 
GAVANKAR PRANIT YASHWANT Redressal Machanism at the National and State level 

24 GAWADE OMKAR PANDURANG Redressal Machanism at the National and State level 

25 
GHADI PRAFULL CHANDRAKANT Redressal Machanism at the National and State level 

Redressal Machanismat the National and State level 

Redressal Machanism at the National and State level 
26 

GHADI ROHIT CHANDRAKANT 

27 GHAG GANESH TANAJI 
Redressal Machanism at the National and State level 
Redressal Machanism at the National and State level 

28 
GOTHANKAR SANJAY BAPU 

29 GURAV ANJALI ASHOK 

30 GURAV NITIN VASUDEV 

GURAV SANKET SANJAY 

Redressal Machanism at the National and State level 
General Effects of Disasters on Human Life 

31 
GURAV SURAJ SATYAWAN 

32 
General Effects of Disasters on Human Life 



Vaibhavwacl 

33 GURAV SWARUPA DATTARAM 

34 INDAP ABHISHEK LAU 

35 INDAP RUTIK VAMAN 

36 JADHAV SRUSHTI SURESH 

37 KADAM ADITYA ANIL 

38 KADAM AKANKSHA CHANDRAKANT 

39 KADAM BHAGYASHRI SANTOSH 

KADAM UDAY VISHWANNATH 

General Effects of Disasters on Human Life-

General Effects of Disasters on Human Life 

General Effects of Disasters on Human Life 

General Effects of Disasters on Human Life 

General Effects of Disasters on Human Life 

General Effects of Disasters on Human Life 

General Effects of Disasters on Human Life 

40 General Effects of Disasters on Human Life 

41 KALE VAISHNAVI VITTHAL Disaster Management 

42 KAMBLE SIMRAN ADESH Disaster Management 

43 KAMBLE SUPRIYA MOHAN Disaster Management 

44 KARAMBALE RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT Disaster Management 

45 KHANVILKAR CHIRAG GAJANAN 
46 KHETAL DIGAMBAR MANOHAR 

Disaster Management 

Disaster Management 

47 KOLTE PRADNYA MANGESH Disaster Management 
48 KUBADE CHAITALI RAJKUMAR Disaster Management 

49 KUDALKAR RENUKA DATTARAM Disaster Management 

50 KUDTARKAR PRATIK PRAKASH Disaster Management 

51 LAD SONALI WAMAN 

52 MAINKAR SIDDHI ARJUN 

MANE DIVYA PRAKASH 

Human Rights of Disasters 

Human Rights of Disasters 

Human Rights of Disasters 

Human Rights of Disasters 

Human Rights of Disasters 

Human Rights of Disasters 

Human Rights of Disasters 

Human Rights of Disasters 
Human Rights of Disasters 

53 

54 MANJALKAR SANDESH DE00 

55 
MANJREKAR SHREYAS SHRIKRISHNA

56 MIRASHI PRANATI PRAKASH 
MIRASHI SANDESH SANJAY 

57 
58 MOHITE RAJENDRA SURESH 

59 MORE ADITI ASHOK 

Human Rights of Disasters 

Development of Science 
60 

MORE ANKITA MANOHAR 

MORE PRATIK TUKARAM 
61 
62 

63 MORE SAMIR VITTHAL 

64 
65 MURKAR SHUBHAM VILAS 

Development of Science 

Development of Science 

MORE ROMEEL RAMAKANT 

Development of Science 

Development of Science 

Development of Science 

Development of Science 

Development of Science 

Development of Science 

Development of Science 

MORE SIDDHI PRAMOD 

66 
NANDALSAKAR PRITI PRAKASH 

NARKAR AKSHATA ATMARAM 
67 
68 NARKAR DIPTI PRAKASH 

69 NEVAREKAR OMKAR PRAKASH 69 
PALANDE GAURI VIJAY 

70 
PANCHAL BHAGYASHRI GOPINATH 

71 
PANCHAL PRANALI SURESH 

Science and Superstition 

Science and Superstition

Science and Superstition
72 

PASHTE PRITESH SUBHASH 
73 

74 PATIL ASHA DILIP Science and Superstition 
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PATIL KAVITA RAJENDRA 75 Science and Superstition 

Science and Superstition 

Science and Superstition 

Science and Superstition 

PATIL RAHUL RANJIT 76 
PATIL SUVIDHA SANJAY 77 
PATIL VAISHNAVI ASHOK 78 

79 PAVASKAR KANCHAN ANANT 

PAWAR ABHISHEK RAVINDRA 

Science and Superstition 

Science and Superstition 80 
PAWAR JAYESH EKNATH 

82 PAWAR KUNAL MOHAN 

83 PHONDKE ROHINI MILIND 

84 PHONDKE SHREYA VILAS 

Science in Everyday Life 

Science in Everyday Life 
81 

Science in Everyday Life 

Science in Everyday Life 

85 PRABHU SHUBHAM TUKARAM Science in Everyday Life 

Science in Everyday Life 

Science in Everyday Life 

Science in Everyday Life 

Science in Everyday Life 

PRABHU VAIBHAV PRADIP 86 
RAHATE BHUSHAN RAJENDRA 

88 RAORANE ADESH SURESH 

RAORANE AMOL PANDURANG 

87 

89 

90 RAORANE LALIT VILAS 
91 RAORANE LOCHANA ASHOK 

Science in Everyday Life 

Effective Listening 

Effective Listening 

Effective Listening 
92 

RAORANE PRAJAKTA SHANTARAM 

93 RAORANE RUSHIKESH SANDESH 

Effective Listening 

Effective Listening 
94 RAORANE TEJAL MADHUKAR 

95 
RAORANE VISHAKHA SURENDRA 

Effective Listening 
96 PAWALE RUTIK SANTOSH 

97 SADAVADEKAR AKSHATA KRISHNA 

98 SALUNKHE NAYAN SANTOSH 

Effective Listening 
Effective Listening 

Effective Listening 
99 

SATAM PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT 

100 SAWANT PRAJYOT MANOHAR 

101 SAWANT SAGAR SUDHAKAR 

102 SAWANT SHAMIKA SHIRISH 

103 SHELAR PREETI PARSHURAM 

104 SHRUNGARE PRATIKSHA SANJAY 

105 
TAKKE SURAJ SANTOSH 

106 TAVADE ONKAR RAJENDRA 

Effective Listening 
Formal and Informal Communication 

Formal and Informal Communication

Formal and Informal Communication

Formal and Informal Communication 

Formal and Informal Communication 

Formal and Informal Communication 

107 
TAWADE ABHIJEET ARUN 

108 TAWADE AKSHATA SACHIN 

109 
TONDAVALKAR DIPALI SURYAKANT 

110 VALANJU TEJAS MANGESH 

111 
ADULKAR SANTOSH MARUTI 

112 SAKPAL ABHISHEKH SAHADEV 

Formal and Informal Communication 

Formal and Informal Communication 

Formal and Informal Communication

Formal and Informal Communication

Leadership and Self Awareness

Leadership and Self A wareness 

Leadership and Self Awareness

Leadership and Self Awareness
113 KADU SAMEER SANTOSH 

114 PAWAR TEJAS RAVINDRA 

115 KADAM SADHANA CHANDRAKANT Leadership and Self Awareness

116 KADAM SAHIL SANDIP Leadership and Self Awareness 
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|117 NARKAR SMITA SITARAM 118 SALUNKHE ALPESH HANUMANT SOLKAR ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT 

120 SUTAR SATISH AKANATH 121 KATKAR PRADIP DASHARATH 122 PANCHAL ROHAN BABAJI 123 SAWANT CHAITALI ANANT 124 RANE DIVYA SANDIP 

Leadership and Self Awareness Leadership and Self Awareness 
119 

Leadership and Self Awareness 
Leadership and Self Awareness 
Leadership and Self Awareness Leadership and Self Awareness Leadership and Self Awareness Leadership and Self Awareness 

Course Teacher 

(Bhosle) erincipal Anandibai Raorant AnS, UtHMierce & SCIsnCe Collece, Vabhawadi 
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